
Erstellt durch

Zugehörigkeit

ID

Titel

Klassifikation

Objektname

Verweis Maßstab

380-kV-Leitung Stade - Landesbergen

Masttyp: 

Gestänge: 

-

Status

A4

Format

Erstelldatum

13.03.2019 Gültig

Geprüft von

ohne

Steinbrecher Blankenburg Blatt
14
Zählteil

44379 Dortmund

Bünnerhelfstr. 10

imp GmbH

3
.0

0
h

6.00

Traverse 1

Traverse 2

11.00

12
.5

0
10
.0

0

8.00

Masttyp: 

Gestänge: 

Mastprinzipzeichnung

D-2-D-2015.3

Anlage 06

D-2-D-2015.3

Ausführung:Erdseilspitze

WA160

WA160

12


